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Asis    P1   P2  P3  FIN.DAVID FERNANDO LÓPEZ LÓPEZ
24 10 101 ABOYTES VANESSAABOYTES NITO VANESSA
23 7 72 ANGUIANO ARELI MONSERRATANGUIANO GUEVARA ARELI MONSERRAT
22 5 53 ARAGON LUIS FRANCISCOARAGON MEDEL LUIS FRANCISCO
24 9 94 ARREDONDO STEPHANYARREDONDO ROJAS STEPHANY
20 5 55 CHAVEZ JHONATANCHAVEZ CERRITOS JHONATAN
24 10 106 CORDOVA NANCYCORDOVA FLORES NANCY
24 7 77 FERREL DIANA SENSEMAYAFERREL GODINEZ DIANA SENSEMAYA
22 9 98 FLORES GUILLERMOFLORES FRANCO GUILLERMO
21 9 99 GARCIA ABRIL SARAIGARCIA GRANADOS ABRIL SARAI
23 9 910 GARCIA MISAEL DE JESUSGARCIA HORTELANO MISAEL DE JESUS
23 10 1011 GOMEZ KARLA RENATAGOMEZ RANGEL KARLA RENATA
19 3 512 GUERRERO VICTOR ROMIEROGUERRERO JR DONOVAN VICTOR ROMIERO
25 9 913 HERNANDEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDROHERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDRO
25 10 1014 LARA KAILELARA MORENO KAILE
25 9 915 LIRA ALEXIS JONATHANLIRA FLORES ALEXIS JONATHAN
25 10 1016 MARTINEZ RANIA VALERIAMARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ RANIA VALERIA
24 6 617 MORALES MARIA CANDELARIAMORALES CARRILLO MARIA CANDELARIA
25 2 518 NORIA DIEGO GUADALUPENORIA SANCHEZ DIEGO GUADALUPE
24 9 919 OCHOA DIANA PAOLAOCHOA JAMAICA DIANA PAOLA
24 10 1020 ORDUÑA TANIA ESMERALDAORDUÑA MUÑIZ TANIA ESMERALDA
24 9 921 ORTEGA LESLIE ANAHIORTEGA PESCADOR LESLIE ANAHI
24 8 822 ORTIZ LIZZETH AIDIE
24 10 1023 PACHECO BARBARAPACHECO LOPEZ BARBARA
25 10 1024 PEREZ OMARPEREZ JUAREZ OMAR
24 6 625 RAMIREZ XOCHITL YOSELINRAMIREZ AMOLITOS XOCHITL YOSELIN
25 10 1026 RAMIREZ DIEGO SAULRAMIREZ DELGADO DIEGO SAUL
25 8 827 RAMIREZ KAREN PATRICIARAMIREZ GARCIA KAREN PATRICIA
24 7 728 RAMIREZ DIANA YUTZILRAMIREZ LADINO DIANA YUTZIL
23 7 729 RODRIGUEZ DENISE ISABELRODRIGUEZ ESTRADA DENISE ISABEL
24 9 930 RUELAS EMMANUEL ALEJANDRORUELAS LABRA EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO
24 9 931 SALAZAR ALAN URIELSALAZAR JIMENEZ ALAN URIEL
24 6 632 VALENZUELA BLANCA LILIANAVALENZUELA CANTADOR BLANCA LILIANA
22 9 933 VARELA KEVINVARELA MARTINEZ KEVIN
21 10 1034 VELEZ JUAN ISMAELVELEZ GUAPO JUAN ISMAEL

8.3
% I.R: 11.8

8.1
100.0

PROMEDIO:
100.0 11.8

INSTALA UNA RED LAN

Asis    P1   P2  P3  FIN.JAIRO COCOLETZI CONDE
30 9 91 ABOYTES VANESSAABOYTES NITO VANESSA
26 9 92 ANGUIANO ARELI MONSERRATANGUIANO GUEVARA ARELI MONSERRAT
30 6.5 73 ARAGON LUIS FRANCISCOARAGON MEDEL LUIS FRANCISCO
30 9.5 104 ARREDONDO STEPHANYARREDONDO ROJAS STEPHANY
30 6.5 75 CHAVEZ JHONATANCHAVEZ CERRITOS JHONATAN
30 9.7 106 CORDOVA NANCYCORDOVA FLORES NANCY
30 9.5 107 FERREL DIANA SENSEMAYAFERREL GODINEZ DIANA SENSEMAYA
28 8.5 98 FLORES GUILLERMOFLORES FRANCO GUILLERMO
29 9.5 109 GARCIA ABRIL SARAIGARCIA GRANADOS ABRIL SARAI
28 8.5 910 GARCIA MISAEL DE JESUSGARCIA HORTELANO MISAEL DE JESUS
30 9.5 1011 GOMEZ KARLA RENATAGOMEZ RANGEL KARLA RENATA
29 8.5 912 GUERRERO VICTOR ROMIEROGUERRERO JR DONOVAN VICTOR ROMIERO
30 10 1013 HERNANDEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDROHERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDRO
30 9.7 1014 LARA KAILELARA MORENO KAILE
30 9 915 LIRA ALEXIS JONATHANLIRA FLORES ALEXIS JONATHAN
30 9.7 1016 MARTINEZ RANIA VALERIAMARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ RANIA VALERIA
30 9 917 MORALES MARIA CANDELARIAMORALES CARRILLO MARIA CANDELARIA
30 10 1018 NORIA DIEGO GUADALUPENORIA SANCHEZ DIEGO GUADALUPE
30 9 919 OCHOA DIANA PAOLAOCHOA JAMAICA DIANA PAOLA
30 9 920 ORDUÑA TANIA ESMERALDAORDUÑA MUÑIZ TANIA ESMERALDA
30 9 921 ORTEGA LESLIE ANAHIORTEGA PESCADOR LESLIE ANAHI
30 9.5 1022 ORTIZ LIZZETH AIDIE
29 9.5 1023 PACHECO BARBARAPACHECO LOPEZ BARBARA
30 10 1024 PEREZ OMARPEREZ JUAREZ OMAR
29 9 925 RAMIREZ XOCHITL YOSELINRAMIREZ AMOLITOS XOCHITL YOSELIN
30 9 926 RAMIREZ DIEGO SAULRAMIREZ DELGADO DIEGO SAUL
29 9.5 1027 RAMIREZ KAREN PATRICIARAMIREZ GARCIA KAREN PATRICIA
29 9 928 RAMIREZ DIANA YUTZILRAMIREZ LADINO DIANA YUTZIL
30 9.7 1029 RODRIGUEZ DENISE ISABELRODRIGUEZ ESTRADA DENISE ISABEL
30 9 930 RUELAS EMMANUEL ALEJANDRORUELAS LABRA EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO
30 9 931 SALAZAR ALAN URIELSALAZAR JIMENEZ ALAN URIEL
29 8.5 932 VALENZUELA BLANCA LILIANAVALENZUELA CANTADOR BLANCA LILIANA
29 8.5 933 VARELA KEVINVARELA MARTINEZ KEVIN
29 8.5 934 VELEZ JUAN ISMAELVELEZ GUAPO JUAN ISMAEL

9.3
% I.R: 0.0

9.0
100.0

PROMEDIO:
100.0 0.0

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



OPERA UNA RED LAN

Asis    P1   P2  P3  FIN.JAIRO COCOLETZI CONDE
32 10 101 ABOYTES VANESSAABOYTES NITO VANESSA
25 8.2 82 ANGUIANO ARELI MONSERRATANGUIANO GUEVARA ARELI MONSERRAT
30 9 93 ARAGON LUIS FRANCISCOARAGON MEDEL LUIS FRANCISCO
32 8.2 84 ARREDONDO STEPHANYARREDONDO ROJAS STEPHANY
30 8.8 95 CHAVEZ JHONATANCHAVEZ CERRITOS JHONATAN
32 10 106 CORDOVA NANCYCORDOVA FLORES NANCY
32 9 97 FERREL DIANA SENSEMAYAFERREL GODINEZ DIANA SENSEMAYA
28 10 108 FLORES GUILLERMOFLORES FRANCO GUILLERMO
30 8.4 89 GARCIA ABRIL SARAIGARCIA GRANADOS ABRIL SARAI
30 9 910 GARCIA MISAEL DE JESUSGARCIA HORTELANO MISAEL DE JESUS
32 10 1011 GOMEZ KARLA RENATAGOMEZ RANGEL KARLA RENATA
30 7 712 GUERRERO VICTOR ROMIEROGUERRERO JR DONOVAN VICTOR ROMIERO
32 10 1013 HERNANDEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDROHERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDRO
32 10 1014 LARA KAILELARA MORENO KAILE
31 9.6 1015 LIRA ALEXIS JONATHANLIRA FLORES ALEXIS JONATHAN
32 9.8 1016 MARTINEZ RANIA VALERIAMARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ RANIA VALERIA
32 9.6 1017 MORALES MARIA CANDELARIAMORALES CARRILLO MARIA CANDELARIA
32 9.6 1018 NORIA DIEGO GUADALUPENORIA SANCHEZ DIEGO GUADALUPE
32 10 1019 OCHOA DIANA PAOLAOCHOA JAMAICA DIANA PAOLA
30 9.6 1020 ORDUÑA TANIA ESMERALDAORDUÑA MUÑIZ TANIA ESMERALDA
32 10 1021 ORTEGA LESLIE ANAHIORTEGA PESCADOR LESLIE ANAHI
31 9.6 1022 ORTIZ LIZZETH AIDIE
31 9.5 1023 PACHECO BARBARAPACHECO LOPEZ BARBARA
32 10 1024 PEREZ OMARPEREZ JUAREZ OMAR
32 10 1025 RAMIREZ XOCHITL YOSELINRAMIREZ AMOLITOS XOCHITL YOSELIN
31 9 926 RAMIREZ DIEGO SAULRAMIREZ DELGADO DIEGO SAUL
30 9 927 RAMIREZ KAREN PATRICIARAMIREZ GARCIA KAREN PATRICIA
32 8.4 828 RAMIREZ DIANA YUTZILRAMIREZ LADINO DIANA YUTZIL
32 8.4 829 RODRIGUEZ DENISE ISABELRODRIGUEZ ESTRADA DENISE ISABEL
32 8.8 930 RUELAS EMMANUEL ALEJANDRORUELAS LABRA EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO
32 10 1031 SALAZAR ALAN URIELSALAZAR JIMENEZ ALAN URIEL
32 9 932 VALENZUELA BLANCA LILIANAVALENZUELA CANTADOR BLANCA LILIANA
30 8.2 833 VARELA KEVINVARELA MARTINEZ KEVIN
30 10 1034 VELEZ JUAN ISMAELVELEZ GUAPO JUAN ISMAEL

9.3
% I.R: 0.0

9.3
100.0

PROMEDIO:
100.0 0.0

PROBABILIDAD Y ESTADÍSTICA

Asis    P1   P2  P3  FIN.ISRAEL GARCÍA GUERRERO
26 8.5 91 ABOYTES VANESSAABOYTES NITO VANESSA
24 7.5 82 ANGUIANO ARELI MONSERRATANGUIANO GUEVARA ARELI MONSERRAT
25 6 63 ARAGON LUIS FRANCISCOARAGON MEDEL LUIS FRANCISCO
26 7.6 84 ARREDONDO STEPHANYARREDONDO ROJAS STEPHANY
23 5.1 55 CHAVEZ JHONATANCHAVEZ CERRITOS JHONATAN
25 8.6 96 CORDOVA NANCYCORDOVA FLORES NANCY
26 7 77 FERREL DIANA SENSEMAYAFERREL GODINEZ DIANA SENSEMAYA
26 6.3 68 FLORES GUILLERMOFLORES FRANCO GUILLERMO
24 7.5 89 GARCIA ABRIL SARAIGARCIA GRANADOS ABRIL SARAI
26 5.3 510 GARCIA MISAEL DE JESUSGARCIA HORTELANO MISAEL DE JESUS
25 8.4 811 GOMEZ KARLA RENATAGOMEZ RANGEL KARLA RENATA
23 5 512 GUERRERO VICTOR ROMIEROGUERRERO JR DONOVAN VICTOR ROMIERO
26 10 1013 HERNANDEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDROHERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDRO
26 9.5 1014 LARA KAILELARA MORENO KAILE
26 9 915 LIRA ALEXIS JONATHANLIRA FLORES ALEXIS JONATHAN
26 9 916 MARTINEZ RANIA VALERIAMARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ RANIA VALERIA
25 6 617 MORALES MARIA CANDELARIAMORALES CARRILLO MARIA CANDELARIA
26 7 718 NORIA DIEGO GUADALUPENORIA SANCHEZ DIEGO GUADALUPE
26 6.8 719 OCHOA DIANA PAOLAOCHOA JAMAICA DIANA PAOLA
26 8.3 820 ORDUÑA TANIA ESMERALDAORDUÑA MUÑIZ TANIA ESMERALDA
26 8.6 921 ORTEGA LESLIE ANAHIORTEGA PESCADOR LESLIE ANAHI
26 6 622 ORTIZ LIZZETH AIDIE
25 9.4 923 PACHECO BARBARAPACHECO LOPEZ BARBARA
26 9.1 924 PEREZ OMARPEREZ JUAREZ OMAR
26 6 625 RAMIREZ XOCHITL YOSELINRAMIREZ AMOLITOS XOCHITL YOSELIN
25 6.4 626 RAMIREZ DIEGO SAULRAMIREZ DELGADO DIEGO SAUL
26 8.8 927 RAMIREZ KAREN PATRICIARAMIREZ GARCIA KAREN PATRICIA
26 6.2 628 RAMIREZ DIANA YUTZILRAMIREZ LADINO DIANA YUTZIL
26 9 929 RODRIGUEZ DENISE ISABELRODRIGUEZ ESTRADA DENISE ISABEL
26 7.2 730 RUELAS EMMANUEL ALEJANDRORUELAS LABRA EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO
26 6.3 631 SALAZAR ALAN URIELSALAZAR JIMENEZ ALAN URIEL
25 6 632 VALENZUELA BLANCA LILIANAVALENZUELA CANTADOR BLANCA LILIANA
26 7.1 733 VARELA KEVINVARELA MARTINEZ KEVIN
26 6.8 734 VELEZ JUAN ISMAELVELEZ GUAPO JUAN ISMAEL

7.4
% I.R: 8.8

7.4
100.0

PROMEDIO:
100.0 8.8

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



TEMAS DE FILOSOFÍA

Asis    P1   P2  P3  FIN.FABIOLA GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ
29 10 101 ABOYTES VANESSAABOYTES NITO VANESSA
29 8.6 92 ANGUIANO ARELI MONSERRATANGUIANO GUEVARA ARELI MONSERRAT
27 9 93 ARAGON LUIS FRANCISCOARAGON MEDEL LUIS FRANCISCO
29 9 94 ARREDONDO STEPHANYARREDONDO ROJAS STEPHANY
26 9 95 CHAVEZ JHONATANCHAVEZ CERRITOS JHONATAN
28 9.6 106 CORDOVA NANCYCORDOVA FLORES NANCY
29 9 97 FERREL DIANA SENSEMAYAFERREL GODINEZ DIANA SENSEMAYA
28 9.1 98 FLORES GUILLERMOFLORES FRANCO GUILLERMO
29 10 109 GARCIA ABRIL SARAIGARCIA GRANADOS ABRIL SARAI
29 8 810 GARCIA MISAEL DE JESUSGARCIA HORTELANO MISAEL DE JESUS
29 8.6 911 GOMEZ KARLA RENATAGOMEZ RANGEL KARLA RENATA
26 8 812 GUERRERO VICTOR ROMIEROGUERRERO JR DONOVAN VICTOR ROMIERO
29 9.6 1013 HERNANDEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDROHERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDRO
29 10 1014 LARA KAILELARA MORENO KAILE
29 8 815 LIRA ALEXIS JONATHANLIRA FLORES ALEXIS JONATHAN
29 10 1016 MARTINEZ RANIA VALERIAMARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ RANIA VALERIA
29 10 1017 MORALES MARIA CANDELARIAMORALES CARRILLO MARIA CANDELARIA
29 9.6 1018 NORIA DIEGO GUADALUPENORIA SANCHEZ DIEGO GUADALUPE
29 10 1019 OCHOA DIANA PAOLAOCHOA JAMAICA DIANA PAOLA
29 10 1020 ORDUÑA TANIA ESMERALDAORDUÑA MUÑIZ TANIA ESMERALDA
29 10 1021 ORTEGA LESLIE ANAHIORTEGA PESCADOR LESLIE ANAHI
29 7.6 822 ORTIZ LIZZETH AIDIE
29 10 1023 PACHECO BARBARAPACHECO LOPEZ BARBARA
29 9.6 1024 PEREZ OMARPEREZ JUAREZ OMAR
29 10 1025 RAMIREZ XOCHITL YOSELINRAMIREZ AMOLITOS XOCHITL YOSELIN
29 7.6 826 RAMIREZ DIEGO SAULRAMIREZ DELGADO DIEGO SAUL
28 9.3 927 RAMIREZ KAREN PATRICIARAMIREZ GARCIA KAREN PATRICIA
29 9.6 1028 RAMIREZ DIANA YUTZILRAMIREZ LADINO DIANA YUTZIL
28 9.6 1029 RODRIGUEZ DENISE ISABELRODRIGUEZ ESTRADA DENISE ISABEL
29 9.6 1030 RUELAS EMMANUEL ALEJANDRORUELAS LABRA EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO
29 9 931 SALAZAR ALAN URIELSALAZAR JIMENEZ ALAN URIEL
29 8.6 932 VALENZUELA BLANCA LILIANAVALENZUELA CANTADOR BLANCA LILIANA
27 8 833 VARELA KEVINVARELA MARTINEZ KEVIN
27 9.6 1034 VELEZ JUAN ISMAELVELEZ GUAPO JUAN ISMAEL

9.4
% I.R: 0.0

9.2
100.0

PROMEDIO:
100.0 0.0

TEMAS DE FÍSICA

Asis    P1   P2  P3  FIN.FELIPE EZEQUIEL CARACHEO AGUILAR
25 8 81 ABOYTES VANESSAABOYTES NITO VANESSA
25 5 52 ANGUIANO ARELI MONSERRATANGUIANO GUEVARA ARELI MONSERRAT
25 4 53 ARAGON LUIS FRANCISCOARAGON MEDEL LUIS FRANCISCO
25 7 74 ARREDONDO STEPHANYARREDONDO ROJAS STEPHANY
25 4 55 CHAVEZ JHONATANCHAVEZ CERRITOS JHONATAN
25 10 106 CORDOVA NANCYCORDOVA FLORES NANCY
25 6 67 FERREL DIANA SENSEMAYAFERREL GODINEZ DIANA SENSEMAYA
25 7 78 FLORES GUILLERMOFLORES FRANCO GUILLERMO
25 7 79 GARCIA ABRIL SARAIGARCIA GRANADOS ABRIL SARAI
25 7 710 GARCIA MISAEL DE JESUSGARCIA HORTELANO MISAEL DE JESUS
25 7 711 GOMEZ KARLA RENATAGOMEZ RANGEL KARLA RENATA
25 4 512 GUERRERO VICTOR ROMIEROGUERRERO JR DONOVAN VICTOR ROMIERO
25 10 1013 HERNANDEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDROHERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ HÉCTOR ALEJANDRO
25 10 1014 LARA KAILELARA MORENO KAILE
25 7 715 LIRA ALEXIS JONATHANLIRA FLORES ALEXIS JONATHAN
25 9 916 MARTINEZ RANIA VALERIAMARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ RANIA VALERIA
25 6 617 MORALES MARIA CANDELARIAMORALES CARRILLO MARIA CANDELARIA
25 8 818 NORIA DIEGO GUADALUPENORIA SANCHEZ DIEGO GUADALUPE
25 9 919 OCHOA DIANA PAOLAOCHOA JAMAICA DIANA PAOLA
25 7 720 ORDUÑA TANIA ESMERALDAORDUÑA MUÑIZ TANIA ESMERALDA
25 9 921 ORTEGA LESLIE ANAHIORTEGA PESCADOR LESLIE ANAHI
25 5 522 ORTIZ LIZZETH AIDIE
25 7 723 PACHECO BARBARAPACHECO LOPEZ BARBARA
25 9 924 PEREZ OMARPEREZ JUAREZ OMAR
25 8 825 RAMIREZ XOCHITL YOSELINRAMIREZ AMOLITOS XOCHITL YOSELIN
25 7 726 RAMIREZ DIEGO SAULRAMIREZ DELGADO DIEGO SAUL
25 8 827 RAMIREZ KAREN PATRICIARAMIREZ GARCIA KAREN PATRICIA
25 6 628 RAMIREZ DIANA YUTZILRAMIREZ LADINO DIANA YUTZIL
25 9 929 RODRIGUEZ DENISE ISABELRODRIGUEZ ESTRADA DENISE ISABEL
25 7 730 RUELAS EMMANUEL ALEJANDRORUELAS LABRA EMMANUEL ALEJANDRO
25 5 531 SALAZAR ALAN URIELSALAZAR JIMENEZ ALAN URIEL
25 5 532 VALENZUELA BLANCA LILIANAVALENZUELA CANTADOR BLANCA LILIANA
25 7 733 VARELA KEVINVARELA MARTINEZ KEVIN
25 7 734 VELEZ JUAN ISMAELVELEZ GUAPO JUAN ISMAEL

7.2
% I.R: 20.6

7.1
100.0

PROMEDIO:
100.0 20.6

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



8.4PROMEDIO GRUPAL
6.9 ####% I.R. GRUPAL:

8.5
0.0 100.0

    Parcial 1          Parcial 2         Parcial 3   Final.

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ


